36
10
91
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1091
1091
Office – Computer Products, Labelling & Marking
O
ff

10+5+1+
Price Per Pack
Order Code
3 Per Pack
Ì Chemical free, two part, labelling system
Ì Pressure sensitive adhesive backings
Ì Uses a 10" 12" coloured polyester imaging sheet and a coloured PVC vinyl or alu-
minium base sheet
Ì Produces high resolution images
Ì Durable, resist fading, peeling and scuffing
Ì No darkroom needed, only requires ultra-violet light source
Ì Uses peeling board when pulling apart imaging film
Ì Imaging film laminated in processing tray with water to base sheet
Ì Ideal for signs, labels, warning notices, drawings and displays
OSU379
Office Consumables
EPROM/PCB
463-840DAT73-637White5201.912.735.69.531.8
Flame Retardant Tedlar®
463-838DAT47-969Silver7218.416.927.912.725.4
Metallised Polyester
463-826DAT97-673White7218.416.927.912.725.4
Removable Polyester (UV Opaque)
463-814DAT20-619White7218.416.927.912.725.4
463-802DAT17-619White10224.812.720.35.116.5
Permanent Polyester
ColourEDCBA Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.